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krogelni ventil »ventil linijax, modra rocica, IT/IT, G 3/8

Kategorija: Ball valve with blue hand lever, IT/IT
Sifra: 115712RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

-20

PTFE
Nickel-plated brass
Nickel-plated brass
G 3/8
Nickel-plated brass

Kratek opis Tehnicne Specifikacije
Min. delovna temperatura

Ball valve »valve line« Hand lever blue, Nickel-plated brass, [°C]

IT/IT, G 3/8, DN 10, Operating temp. -20 °C to 120 °C, PN Krogelno tesnilo

max 25 bar Krogla

Extremely economical standard ball valves made of nickel- Material navojev

plated brass for compressed air, water, non-toxic and non- Navoj

corrosive gases and liquids. Ohisje
Rocica

Standardni navoj

Stebelno tesnilo

C @ [mm]

DN

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
B [mm]

L [mm]

A [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Steel Q235-A (1.0038)
with PVC-coating

G thread acc. to DIN EN
ISO 288-1

NBR

10.0

10

25

37.0

40.0

75.0

120
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