

Datum: 26.04.2026



[krogelni ventil »ventil linija«, modra ročica, IT/IT, G 3/8](#)

Kategorija: [Ball valve with blue hand lever, IT/IT](#)
Šifra: **115712RIE**

(slika je simbolična)

Kratek opis

Ball valve »valve line« Hand lever blue, Nickel-plated brass, IT/IT, G 3/8, DN 10, Operating temp. -20 °C to 120 °C, PN max 25 bar

Extremely economical standard ball valves made of nickel-plated brass for compressed air, water, non-toxic and non-corrosive gases and liquids.

Tehnične Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura [°C]	-20
Krogelno tesnilo	PTFE
Krogla	Nickel-plated brass
Material navojev	Nickel-plated brass
Navoj	G 3/8
Ohišje	Nickel-plated brass
Ročica	Steel Q235-A (1.0038) with PVC-coating
Standardni navoj	G thread acc. to DIN EN ISO 288-1
Stebelno tesnilo	NBR
C Ø [mm]	10.0
DN	10
Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]	25
B [mm]	37.0
L [mm]	40.0
A [mm]	75.0
Max. delovna temperatura [°C]	120